OFFICE OF

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR

STEVEN A. CORBEILLE KAREN A. CAMPS
COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR EXECUTIVE COORDINATOR
AGENDA

911 USER COMITTEE

Wednesday, August 29, 2007
3:30 p.m.
Marinette County Law Enforcement Center
2161 University Drive
Marinette, Wisconsin

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approve Agenda

Approve/Amend Minutes of May 31, 2007 meeting
Public Comment — Speakers will be limited to 5 minutes
Discuss/consider fire radio protocol

Discuss Future Agenda Items

Schedule Next Meeting Date

Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Note: Agenda items may not be considered and acted upon in the order listed.

Ken Keller Kep Anderson Corporation Counsel
Jeff Skorik Mike Folgert County Clerk (2)
Gary Guenette Dave Bendtschneider Media (3)

Jerry Sauve Wade Larsen Posting

Terry Zimmerman County Board Chair

If you are an individual who needs a special accommodation while attending the meeting as
required by the “Americans with Disabilities Act”, please notify the County Clerk, Marinette
County Courthouse (715-732-7406) at least 24 hours prior to the meeting in order to make
suitable arrangements. (TDD 715-732-7760)
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